PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18202
Revised: 04/07/20
Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Energy-saving LED filament lamps reproduce the classic style

1.	  1Only the 13W comes in A21 shape
2.	  25000K is only available in 10W and 13W
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18202
Revised: 04/07/20
Page: 2 of 3
LED FROSTED FILAMENT LAMP
EFF SERIES
ORDERING:
ORDER
CODE MODEL ENERGY
STAR ID WATTAGE DELIVERED
LUMENS (LM)
INCANDESCENT
EQUIVALENCY CRI CCT (K)
14101717 EFF4.5A19D27 2344924 4.5W 450 40W 80 2700K
14101718 EFF4.5A19D30 2344925 4.5W 450 40W 80 3000K
14101719 EFF4.5A19D50 2344926 4.5W 450 40W 80 5000K
14101720 EFF10A19D27 2344929 10W 1,100 75W 80 2700K
14101721 EFF10A19D30 2344930 10W 1,100 75W 80 3000K
14101722 EFF10A19D50 2344931 10W 1,100 75W 80 5000K
14101723 EFF13A21D27 2344933 13W 1,600 100W 80 2700K
14101724 EFF13A21D30 2344934 13W 1,600 100W 80 3000K
14101725 EFF13A21D50 2344935 13W 1,600 100W 80 5000K
SPECIFICATIONS: EFF4.5A19D27 EFF10A19D27 EFF13A21D27
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE